Moroz Viktor Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Nov. 4, 1969
Last position SE "Krasnopilsk Forestry", Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

3.33
Expand

risks

1. Declared no real-estate in the region, where place of residence we
declared

2. Declared hard cash - USD 58000.0 exceeds USD 50000

3. Amounting of declared property, cars and hard cash - 58000.0 USD
increased more than five times from previous year - 8018.7 USD,
and in the same time liabilities changed from 0 USD to 0 USD


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9258
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9258

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/fe6bead7-a439-4aed-8e50-671f864532ac
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO
KpacHoninbCcbke nicose
rocnofapcTBO, ANPEKTOP

Hep>xaBHe NignpueEMCTBO
"KpacHoninbCbKe sicoBe
rocrnogapcTeo”, oUpPeKTop

Hep>xaBHe NMigNPUEMCTBO
"KpacHoninbCbKke slicoBe
rocrnogapcTBo”, OUPEeKTop

State Enterprise Krasnopilske
Forestry, Director

State Enterprise Krasnopilske
Forestry of the Sumy Oblast
Department of Forestry and
Hunting, Director

14 764,03

9 296,73

9 818,12

11 132,08

6 896,16


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3bf2b934-fd7e-4262-a570-e818318bee0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96edd2e9-55d9-462f-ae5e-d917df8fd384
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_733599a8-dde0-4e5f-a821-cb343ddb6e8a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9def73c-5dac-4854-ab8b-378d9eda42d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c3a8eae6-51dc-41ec-a1be-5150dcccf81a

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

190 000,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c3a8eae6-51dc-41ec-a1be-5150dcccf81a

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 27,05
2017 49,23
2016 37,22

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3bf2b934-fd7e-4262-a570-e818318bee0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96edd2e9-55d9-462f-ae5e-d917df8fd384
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_733599a8-dde0-4e5f-a821-cb343ddb6e8a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9def73c-5dac-4854-ab8b-378d9eda42d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c3a8eae6-51dc-41ec-a1be-5150dcccf81a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3bf2b934-fd7e-4262-a570-e818318bee0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96edd2e9-55d9-462f-ae5e-d917df8fd384
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_733599a8-dde0-4e5f-a821-cb343ddb6e8a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9def73c-5dac-4854-ab8b-378d9eda42d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c3a8eae6-51dc-41ec-a1be-5150dcccf81a

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1923.0 sq.

1923.0 sq.

1923.0 sq.

1923.0 sq.

1923.0 sq.

119.1 sq.

119.1 sq.

119.1 sq.

119.1 sq.

119.1 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3bf2b934-fd7e-4262-a570-e818318bee0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96edd2e9-55d9-462f-ae5e-d917df8fd384
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_733599a8-dde0-4e5f-a821-cb343ddb6e8a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9def73c-5dac-4854-ab8b-378d9eda42d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c3a8eae6-51dc-41ec-a1be-5150dcccf81a

VEHICLES:

2019 ¢ DK MnaHeTa-5 1991
¢ KIA Sorento 2.2 CRDI 2012

2018 ¢ DK MnaHeTa-5 1991
¢ KIA Sorento 2.2 CRDI 2012

2017 ¢ DK MnaHeTa-5 1991
¢ KIA Sorento 2.2 CRDI 2012

2016 * KIA Sorento 2.2 CRDI 2012
¢ DK MnaHeTa -5 1991

2015 ¢ DK MnaHeTa-5 1991
¢ KIA Sorento 2.2 CRDI 2012
e BA3 2108 1987

il
CAREER:

— SE "Krasnopilsk Forestry", Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3bf2b934-fd7e-4262-a570-e818318bee0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96edd2e9-55d9-462f-ae5e-d917df8fd384
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_733599a8-dde0-4e5f-a821-cb343ddb6e8a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9def73c-5dac-4854-ab8b-378d9eda42d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c3a8eae6-51dc-41ec-a1be-5150dcccf81a
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9258

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/28744#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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